II. SINIF
	DERS SAATİ
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA
	CUMARTESİ

	900-950
	
	BİL232-01

B312

B407
	BİL232-01

B312

B407
	BİL232-01

B312

B407
	MAT286-01
A310
	

	1000-1050
	
	BİL232-01
B312

B407
	BİL232-01
B312

B407
	BİL232-01
B312

B407
	MAT286-01
A310
	

	1100-1150
	
	MAT286-01
A310
	BİL232-01(L)

B312

B407
	BİL232-01(L)

B312

B407
	MAT286-01
A310
	

	1200-1250
	
	MAT286-01
A310


	BİL232-01(L)
B312

B407
	BİL232-01(L)
B312

B407
	
	

	1300-1350
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1400-1450
	BİL265-01

A310

B407


	BİL265-01

B407


	
	MAT286-01
A310
	
	

	1500-1550
	BİL265-01

A310

B407


	BİL265-01

B407


	BİL265-01

B407


	MAT286-01
A310
	
	

	1600-1650
	BİL265-01
A310

B407


	BİL265-01
B407


	BİL265-01
B407


	MAT286-01
A310
	
	


ıII. SINIF 
	DERS SAATİ
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA
	CUMARTESİ

	900-950
	BİL332/334-01

A310
B408

	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL343-01
B408
	

	1000-1050
	BİL332/334-01

A310
B408
	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL344-01

A312

B408
	BİL343-01
B408
	

	1100-1150
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408
	
	BİL344-01(L)

A312

B408
	BİL344-01(L)

A312

B408
	BİL343-01
B408
	

	1200-1250
	
	BİL343-01
B408
	BİL344-01(L)

A312

B408
	BİL344-01(L)

A312

B408
	
	

	1300-1350
	
	BİL343-01
B408
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408
	
	
	

	1400-1450
	
	
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408


	BİL343-01
B408
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408
	

	1500-1550
	
	
	
	BİL343-01
B408
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408


	

	1600-1650
	
	
	
	BİL343-01
B408
	BİL332/334-01

A310

B408


	


ıV. SINIF 
	DERS SAATİ
	PAZARTESİ
	SALI
	ÇARŞAMBA
	PERŞEMBE
	CUMA
	CUMARTESİ

	900-950
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1000-1050
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406
	
	
	
	
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406

	1100-1150
	BİL388/488-01

A311
B406

	
	
	
	
	BİL388/488-01

A311
B406


	1200-1250
	
	
	
	
	
	

	1300-1350
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406


	
	
	
	
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406



	1400-1450
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406


	
	
	
	
	BİL388/488-01

A311

B406



	1500-1550
	
	BİL345/442-01

A310
	BİL345/442-01

A310
	
	
	

	1600-1650
	
	BİL345/442-01

A310

	BİL345/442-01

A310
	
	
	

	1700-1750
	
	BİL345/442-01

A310
	BİL345/442-01

A310

	
	
	


,,
